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Sat, January 13, 2024 Swords Up Saturdays
Sat, January 20, 2024 Swords Up Saturdays
Sat, January 27, 2024 Honors Program
Thu, February 01, 2024 Education for Life Colloquium Series presents Living
with Integrity
Sat, February 10, 2024 Viva Walsh Alumni Auction
Fri, February 16, 2024 Lil Sibs Weekend
Mon, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day Campus Preview
Fri, February 23, 2024 2024 Mental Health Symposium
Fri, February 23, 2024 Winter Chorale Concert
Sat, February 24, 2024 WUs Got Talent
Sun, February 25, 2024 Winter Concert Band Performance
Sun, February 25, 2024 Soul Food Sunday
Mon, February 26, 2024 Graduate Sendoff 2024
Wed, March 13, 2024 Community Cybersecurity Summit
Fri, March 15, 2024 Walsh University Visit Day for Notre Dame Students
Sat, March 16, 2024 Future Cavalier Day
Tue, March 19, 2024 Byers School of Nursing Career Fair
Sat, March 23, 2024 International Dinner and Cultural Festival
Wed, April 03, 2024 Presidential Thought Leadership Series
Thu, April 04, 2024 Education for Life Colloquium Series presents
Leadership in Service
Fri, April 05, 2024 53rd DeVille School of Business Scholarship Luncheon
Mon, April 08, 2024 Solar Eclipse Fest
Wed, April 10, 2024 DPT Community Clinic
Wed, April 10, 2024 Cavs Connect Mixer
Fri, April 12, 2024 Spring Chorale Concert
Thu, April 18, 2024 WU Launchpad presented by The Garage
Sun, April 21, 2024 Concert Band, Jazz Ensemble, and World Music
Ensemble Concert
Thu, April 25, 2024 Education for Life Colloquium Series presents Achieving
the Common Good
Thu, May 02, 2024 Byers School of Nursing 40th Anniversary of Graduates
Thu, May 02, 2024 DPT Symposium and Nursing Pinning Ceremony
Sat, May 04, 2024 2024 Commencement Ceremonies
Sat, May 18, 2024 A Southern Soiree
Fri, June 07, 2024 New Student Summer Orientation
Fri, June 14, 2024 Alumni Golf Outing
Fri, June 21, 2024 New Student Summer Orientation
Sat, June 22, 2024 Michael and Brian Gilchrist Memorial Golf Outing
Fri, July 12, 2024 New Student Summer Orientation
Fri, August 02, 2024 New Student Summer Orientation


